TGS turneringen 7. februar pa Hgjmegaard FKS

Start

tid

8:00

8:09

8:18

8:27

8:36

8:45

8:54

9:03

9:21

9:30

9:39

9:48

9:57

10:06

10:24

10:33

10:42

10:51

11:00

11:09

11:18

11:27

11:36

11:45

11:54

Start
nr.

1

10

12

13

15

16

18

20

21

26

23

24

22

25

14

28

27

Kusk
Mette Kofoed
Alberte K. Buchholt
Erling Riis
Siw H. Andreasen
Palle Kristensen
Malou Tranekjer
Lotte G. Martinussen
Jette Brandt
Pause
Mathias B. Ottendal
Helle T. Nielsen
Dotea Hedegaard
Alberte W. Molkjeer
Susanne Bommelund
Ida Wohlert
Pause
Henrik Haper
Karina Blaberg
Ann Kristina Pedersen
Malene M. N. Langke
Alis Jensen
Niels Schelde
Lars J. Dau
Christian J. Dau
Christine Jensen
Freja Karlsen

Mia Heilskov Nijhuis

Forening
Selskab

FKS
SKS
VKS
FKS
DSK
SKS
MKS

OKS

FKS
FKS
OKS
@KS
FKS

DSK

OKS
MKS
VKS
VK
FKS
VKS
SKS
SKS
@KS
VK

SKS

Klasse
Let
Let
Let

1 sp. mini
1 sp. mini
1 sp. mini
1 sp. mini

1 sp. mini

2 sp.
1sp. MS
1sp. MS
1sp. MS
1sp. MS

1 sp. mini

1sp.SV
1sp. SV
1sp.SV
1 sp. mini

2 sp.

2 sp.

2 sp.

2 sp.
1sp. MS

Let

1 sp. mini

Dressur
program

Let

Let

Let

Let

Let

Let

Let

Let

Middelsveer

Middelsveaer

Middelsveer

Middelsveaer

Middelsveer

Middelsveer

Sveer

Sveer

Sveer

Sveer

Sveer

Sveer

Middelsveer

Middelsveer

Middelsveer

Let

Let

Hest(e)
Ibanez
Skanderupp Nergards Heartbeat
Hailey & Bailey
Dorthealyst Derek
Pia
Laibek “s Piccasso
kom Quicksteep in the sky

Ibi

Gasolin Hedegaard & Kolds Sir Pari
LL Engesvangs Jasper

Lerhgjs Rafiki

Vokal Skova

Graciella

Buster

Harrison

Calle Constantin

Liesanova

Lady

Mailunds Ddragh & Noerskovs Kaliber
John & Bingo

Siggi & Bastian

Happy & Sting

Hjgrdis Zoe

Dalvangs Marokko

Senderskovs Escobar,



