

TØS turneringen 7. februar på Højmegaard FKS



Start tid	Start nr.	Kusk	Forening Selskab	Klasse	Dressur program	Hest(e)
8:00	1	Mette Kofoed	FKS	Let	Let	Ibanez
8:09	2	Alberte K. Buchholt	SKS	Let	Let	Skanderupp Nørgårds Heartbeat
8:18	3	Erling Riis	VKS	Let	Let	Hailey & Bailey
8:27	4	Siw H. Andreasen	FKS	1 sp. mini	Let	Dorthealyst Derek
8:36	5	Palle Kristensen	DSK	1 sp. mini	Let	Pia
8:45	6	Malou Tranekjer	SKS	1 sp. mini	Let	Laibek ´s Picasso
8:54	7	Lotte G. Martinussen	MKS	1 sp. mini	Let	kom Quicksteep in the sky
9:03	8	Jette Brandt	ØKS	1 sp. mini	Let	Ibi
Pause						
9:21	9	Mathias B. Ottendal	FKS	2 sp.	Middelsvær	Gasolin Hedegaard & Kolds Sir Pari
9:30	10	Helle T. Nielsen	FKS	1 sp. MS	Middelsvær	LL Engesvangs Jasper
9:39	12	Dotea Hedegaard	ØKS	1 sp. MS	Middelsvær	Lerhøjs Rafiki
9:48	13	Alberte W. Molkjær	ØKS	1 sp. MS	Middelsvær	Vokal Skovå
9:57	15	Susanne Bommelund	FKS	1 sp. MS	Middelsvær	Graciella
10:06	16	Ida Wohler	DSK	1 sp. mini	Middelsvær	Buster
Pause						
10:24	18	Henrik Høper	ØKS	1 sp. SV	Svær	Harrison
10:33	20	Karina Blåberg	MKS	1 sp. SV	Svær	Calle Constantin
10:42	21	Ann Kristina Pedersen	VKS	1 sp. SV	Svær	Liesanova
10:51	26	Malene M. N. Langke	VK	1 sp. mini	Svær	Lady
11:00	23	Alis Jensen	FKS	2 sp.	Svær	Mailunds Ddragh & Noerskovs Kaliber
11:09	24	Niels Schelde	VKS	2 sp.	Svær	John & Bingo
11:18	22	Lars J. Dau	SKS	2 sp.	Middelsvær	Siggi & Bastian
11:27	25	Christian J. Dau	SKS	2 sp.	Middelsvær	Happy & Sting
11:36	14	Christine Jensen	ØKS	1 sp. MS	Middelsvær	Hjørdis Zoe
11:45	28	Freja Karlsen	VK	Let	Let	Dalvangs Marokko
11:54	27	Mia Heilskov Nijhuis	SKS	1 sp. mini	Let	Sønderskovs Escobar,